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Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

Name of the Company: READYMADE STEEL INDIA LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 533482

Quarter ended: March 31, 2012

No. of partly paid- As a % of total no. of

As a % of total no. of

Partly paid-up shares:- up shares partly paid-up shares shares of the company
Held by
promoter/promoter group
#DIV/0! #VALUE!
Held by public #DIV/0! #VALUE!
Total - D 0 #DIV/0! #VALUE!
As a % of total no. of
No. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
Outstanding convertible outstanding outstanding convertible assuming full conversion of
securities:- securities securities the convertible securities
Held by
promoter/promoter group #DIV/0! #VALUE!
Held by public #DIV/0! #VALUE!
Total - E 0 #DIV/0! #VALUE!
As a % of total no. of
shares of the company,
As a % of total no. assuming full conversion of
Warrants:- No. of warrants  of warrants warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter group #DIV/0! #VALUE!
Held by public #DIV/0! #VALUE!
Total - F 0 #DIV/0! #VALUE!

ToTal paid-up capwal of
the company, assuming
full
conversion of warrants
and

convertible securities LTS
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B Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Table (I)(a)
Category |Category of Number of |Total Number of |Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or otherwise
code Shareholder Shareholders |number shares held percentage of total encumbered
of shares |[in number of shares
dematerializ
ed form
Asa As a Number As a percentage
percentage | percentage| of shares
of(A+B)" of
(A+B+C)
(I) (I1) (11I) vy V) (VD) (VII) (VIID (IX)= (VIID/(IV)*100
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Grmm2
1 Indian
@ individuals/
Hindu Undivided 2 5275000 5275000 45.01 45.01 0.00 0.00
— Family
(b) Central
Government/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State
Government(s)
(c) |Bodies Corporate 1 2276200 | 2276200 | 1942 | 1942 | 0.00 0.00
(d) Financial
Institutions/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Banks
() |Any ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 0.0 0.00
Others(Specify)
Sub Total(A)(1) 3 7551200 7551200 64.44 64.44 0 0.00
2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-
\/ Residents
Individuals/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Bodies Corporatel 4 o4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
¢ Institutions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
d - |Any , 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Others(Specify)
d-i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
d-ii 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total(A)(2)
Total 3 7551200 | 7551200 64.44 64.44




Public
shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds/
UTI

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(©)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

{c)

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

M

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2)

Foreign Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(h)

Any Other
(specity)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
B))

0.00

0.00

Non-
institutions

Bodies
Corporate

122

2076986

1521986

17.72

17.72

Individuals

0.00

0.00

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs 1 lakh

1517

429158

392658

3.66

3.66




ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

41

1653717

1653717

14.11

14.11

Any Other
(specity)

0.00

0.00

Clearing
Members

18

5542

5542

0.05

0.05

Non Residnt
Indians (Repat)

10

1750

1750

0.01

0.01

Sub-Total (B)(2)

1708

4167153

3575653

35.56

35.56

(B)

Total

Public
Shareholding
(B)=
BII+BI2)

1708

4167153

3575653

35.56

35.56

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1711

11718353

11126853

100.00

100.00

(C)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against  which
Depository
Receipts have
heen issned

Promoter and
Promoter Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL

1711

11718353

11126853

100.00

100.00




(Iyb) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares. warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
securities )
(including
underlying
shares assuming
full conversion
of warrants and
convertible
securities) as a
% of diluted
share capital
Number of | Asa % of | No. Asa% |Asa % of | Numberof | Asa % Number of Asa %
shares held | grand total grand total| warrants total convertible total
(A) +(B) +( (A)+B)+( held number of securities number of
C) C) of sub- " warrants held convertible
] ' clause (I)(a of the securities
e ) same of the same
class class
Shareholder
N=(v)/
0 ) m | | wm el om | em | w9 9 o) oa
] Anil Dhanpatlal
Agrawal 5265000 44,93 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 44,93
2 Kridhan
Infrastructure 2276200 19.42 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 19.42
Privait Limited
3 Krishnadevi
Dhanpatlal 10000 0.09 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.09
Agrawal
TOTAL 7551200 64.44 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 64.44

{*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011




(D(e)i) Statement showing holding of securities (i

category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the sharcholder {Number of] Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares (including
shares |percentage of total securities underlying shares
held number of shares assuming full
{i.e., Grand Total conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) warrants and
indicated in convertible securities)
Statement at para as a % of diluted share
(I)(a) above} capital
Number of [Asa % Number of % w.r.t total
warrants |total convertible |number of
held number of [securities convertible
warrants of {held securities of
the same the same
class class
Ashish Industrial and
Commercial Enterprises Private
e |Himited 555000 4.74 0 0 0
2 Cosmos Prime Projects Limited | 499000 4.26 0 0 0
Inventure Growth & Securities
3 Limited 164550 1.40 0 0 0
‘I'rikkal Theatres and Realty
Kl Private Limited 204508 1.75 0 0 0
TOTAL 1423058 12.14 0 0 0




(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares percentage of securities (including
the Persons Acting total number of underlying

in shares shares
Concert (PAC) with {i.e., Grand Total assuming full
them (A)+(B)+(C) conversion of
indicated in warrants and
Statement at para convertible
M) securities) as a
above} Number of As a % total Number of | % w.r.t 9% of diluted
warrants number of convertible total share capital
warrants of the securities | number
same class held of
convertibl
e
securities
of the
same
class
1 0.00 0 0
TOTAL 0 0.60 0 0 0 0




(D(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr.No. }Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares |Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1 MR.MAHESH KUMAR GARG 1000 0.01
2 MRS. RADHIKA AGRAWAL 1000 0.01
3 MRS. SEEMA GUPTA 1000 0.01
4 MR.MUKUL GUPTA 1000 0.01
5 MR. SAGAR DESHPANDE 10000 0.09
6 MRS. M.SHANTI KODIMAIL AR 10000 0.09
7 MRS.NANDA SHARAD SHRUNGARPA 10000 0.09
8 JAYESH JANARDAN MHAIL GI 7000 0.06
9 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 5500 0.05
ASHISH INDUSTRIAL &
COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES PVT
10 LTD 555000 4.74
11 BHAVESH BALKRISHNA VALIA 11000 0.09
12 KRISHNADEVI DHANPATLAL AGRANY 10000 0.09
RAMAN TRIKHA ENTERTAINMENT
13 PRIVATE LIMITED 35000 0.30
VANTAGE FINANCIAL SERVICES
14 PRIVATE LIMITED 100000 0.85
15 ANIL DHANPATLAL AGARWAL 5265000 44,93
16 KRIDHAN INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVA 2276200 19.42
17 TRIKAAL THEATRES AND REALTY II 182500 1.56
18 JYOTI SHIVENDER SHARMA 10000 0.09
19 ABHAY R RAVASA 10000 0.09
TOTAL 8501200 72.55
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