

Readymade Steel India Ltd.



Introductory sub-table (I)(a)											
Name	of the Company:	READYMADE STEEL INDIA	A LIMITED								
Sci	rip Code, Name of t	he scrip, class of security	533482								
Quarter ended: March 31, 2012											
·	No. of partly paid-	As a % of total no. of	As a % of total no. of								
Partly paid-up shares:-	shares of the company										
Held by											
promoter/promoter group		#DIV/0!	#VALUE!								
Held by public		#DIV/0!	#VALUE!								
Takal D	0	#DIV/0!	#VALUE!								
Total - D	U U	#DIV/0:	n vi teoe.								
Outstanding convertible securities:-		As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities								
	T										
Held by promoter group		#DIV/0!	#VALUE!								
Held by public		#DIV/0!	#VALUE!								
Total - E	0	#DIV/0!	#VALUE!								
Total - L		1101170.	•								
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants								
		Γ									
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public		#DIV/0! #DIV/0!	#VALUE! #VALUE!								
пои ву равно											
Total - F	0	#DIV/0!	#VALUE!								
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and			·								
1	1555555		· //								

Regd. Office: 203, Joshi Chambers, Ahmedabad Street, Carnac Bunder, Masjid (E), Mumbai - 400 009. India Telefax: +91 22 6743 9360

HO: 101-102, Shreya House, Off. Andheri - Kurla Road, Chakala, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 099. Tel.: +91 22 6715 6715 Fax: +91 22 6715 6716

Works: Village Vanwathe, Khopoli - Pen Road, Taluka - Khalapur, Dist. Raigad - 410 203. Maharashtra. Tel.: +91 2192 278194 Fax: +91 2192 278163

			Tabl	e (I)(a)					
ategory ode	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerializ ed form	Total sharel percentag number (ge of total	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
					of(A+B)1	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) = (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ² Indian								
(a)									
(ii) ب	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	2	5275000	5275000	45.01	45.01	0.00	0.00	
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	2276200	2276200	19.42	19.42	0.00	0.00	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Sub Total(A)(1)	3	7551200	7551200	64.44	64.44	0	0.00	
								MARKET .	
2 a	Foreign Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
b	Bodies Corporate	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
С	Institutions	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
d	Any Others(Specify)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
d-i		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
d-ii		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Total	3	7551200	7551200	64.44	64.44	0	0.00	

Public							
shareholding	**********						
Mutual Funds/ UTI	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Financial Institutions Banks	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Central Government/ State Government(s)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Venture Capital Funds	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Insurance Companies	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Foreign Institutional Investors	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Any Other (specify)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
Non- institutions							
Bodies Corporate	122	2076986	1521986	17.72	17.72		
Individuals				0.00	0.00		
Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	1517	429158	392658	3.66	3.66		
	Institutions Mutual Funds/ UTI Financial Institutions / Banks Central Government/ State Government(s) Venture Capital Funds Insurance Companies Foreign Institutional Investors Foreign Venture Capital Investors Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (B)(1) Non- institutions Bodies Corporate Individuals Individuals Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up	Institutions Mutual Funds/ UTI Financial Institutions / 0.00 Banks Central Government/ State 0.00 Government(s) Venture Capital Funds Insurance Companies Foreign Institutional Investors Foreign Venture Capital Investors Foreign Venture Capital Investors O.00 Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (B)(1) Non- institutions Bodies Corporate Individuals Individuals Individuals Individuals Individual share holding nominal share capital up	Shareholding Institutions Mutual Funds/ UTI 0.00 0.00 0.00 UTI Financial Institutions 0.00 0.00 Banks Central Government/ State 0.00 0.00 Government(s) O.00 0.00 O.00 O.0	Institutions	Institutions Mutual Funds/ UTI O.00 O.00	Shareholding Institutions Mutual Funds/ UTI 0.00	Shareholding Institutions

-



II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	41	1653717	1653717	14.11	14.11		
(c)	Any Other (specify)				0.00	0.00		
(c-i)	Clearing Members	18	5542	5542	0.05	0.05		
(c-ii)	Non Residnt Indians (Repat)	10	1750	1750	0.01	0.01	-	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1708	4167153	3575653	35.56	35.56		
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	1708	4167153	3575653	35.56	35.56	·	
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	1711	11718353	11126853	100.00	100.00		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0		
2	Public	0	0	0	0	0		
	Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0	0	0		
	GRAND TOTAL	1711	11718353	11126853	100.00	100.00		



(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the	Details of S	Shares held	Enc	umbered sh	ares (*)	Details of	warrants	Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	Shareholder	Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)		As a %	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of subclause (I)(a	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	знате сарпа
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/ (III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Anil Dhanpatlal Agrawal	5265000	44.93	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	44.93
2	Kridhan Infrastructure Privait Limited	2276200	19.42	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	19.42
3	Krishnadevi Dhanpatlal Agrawal	10000	0.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.09
TOTAL		7551200	64.44	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	64.44

^(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011



(1)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}		f warrants	Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
			(I)(a) above	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	сарна	
)	Ashish Industrial and Commercial Enterprises Private Limited	555000	4.74	0	0	0	0	0	
2	Cosmos Prime Projects Limited	499000	4.26	0	0	0	0	0	
3	Inventure Growth & Securities Limited	164550	1.40	0	0	0	0	0	
4	Trikkal Theatres and Realty Private Limited	204508	1.75	0	0	0	0	0	
TOTAL		1423058	12.14	0	0	0	0	0	



(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the	Number	Shares as a	Details	of warrants	Details of warrants Details of conve		
	shareholder(s) and	of shares	percentage of			secur	ities	(including
	the Persons Acting		total number of					underlying
	in		shares					shares
	Concert (PAC) with		{i.e., Grand Total					assuming full
	them		(A)+(B)+(C)					conversion of
			indicated in					warrants and
			Statement at para			1		convertible
			(I)(a) above}	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertibl e securities of the same class	securities) as a % of diluted share capital
H			0.00		0		0	
1			V.1/1/		0		-	
TOTAL	٠	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0



Statement showing details of locked-in shares (I)(d)Number of locked-in shares Locked-in shares as a percentage of total Sr. No. Name of the shareholder number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above} MR.MAHESH KUMAR GARG 1000 0.01 1 2 MRS. RADHIKA AGRAWAL 0.01 1000 1000 0.01 3 MRS. SEEMA GUPTA 1000 0.01 4 MR.MUKUL GUPTA 5 MR. SAGAR DESHPANDE 10000 0.09 0.09 10000 MRS. M.SHANTI KODIMALAR 6 10000 0.09 7 MRS.NANDA SHARAD SHRUNGARPA 7000 0.06 JAYESH JANARDAN MHALGI 8 0.05 5500 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 9 ASHISH INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES PVT 4.74 LTD 555000 10 0.09 BHAVESH BALKRISHNA VALIA 11000 11 0.09 KRISHNADEVI DHANPATLAL AGRAY 10000 12 RAMAN TRIKHA ENTERTAINMENT 0.30 13 PRIVATE LIMITED 35000 VANTAGE FINANCIAL SERVICES 0.85 14 PRIVATE LIMITED 100000 44.93 ANIL DHANPATLAL AGARWAL 5265000 15 19.42 KRIDHAN INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVA 2276200 16 TRIKAAL THEATRES AND REALTY I 182500 1.56 17 10000 0.09 18 JYOTI SHIVENDER SHARMA 10000 0.09 ABHAY R RAVASA 19 TOTAL 8501200 72.55

